

Civil Revision No. 76 of 2021

1.12.2021 **Present:** Mr.Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Civil Revision No. 76 of 2021

Notice, returnable on **28th February, 2022**, on taking steps within five days, be issued to respondents.

CMP No. 14198 of 2021

Notice in the aforesaid terms.

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.**

1st December, 2021
(Keshav)