

Nand Lal vs. Vaish Sabha alongwith connected matter

Civil Revision Nos.75 and 76 of 2021

05.07.2024 Present: Mr.Vaibhav Tanwar, Advocate, vice Mr.Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner(s), in both petitions.

Mr.Suneet Goel, Advocate, for respondent-Vaish Sabha, in both petitions.

As prayed by learned counsel appearing for the petitioner(s), matters are adjourned.

List after two weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge

July 5, 2024  
(Purohit)