

Nand Lal vs. Vaish Sabha alongwith  
connected matter

Civil Revision Nos.75 and 76 of 2021

22.11.2024 Present: Mr.Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the  
petitioner(s) in both petitions.  
Mr.Vijay Sharma, Advocate, for respondent-  
Vanish Sabha, in both petitions.

Civil Revision Nos.75 and 76 of 2021

Mr.Suneet Goel, Advocate, representing the  
respondent(s), in both petition(s), has now been designated as  
Senior Advocate. Therefore, as prayed, matter is adjourned,  
enabling the learned counsel appearing for the respondent(s),  
to file fresh Power of Attorney(s) on behalf of the  
respondent(s), in both petition(s). Be filed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge

November 22, 2024  
(Purohit)